
JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD 

9961 Bahama Drive 

Miami, FL 33189 

RECEIVED 
EEC MAIL CENTER 

20nHOV2O PMi2:|2 

November 18, 2017 

1 
1 

2 
0 

0 
5 

0 
1 
0 
9 
0 

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 

999 E STREET, NW 

WASHINGTON, DC 20463 

Re: OCTOBER QUARTERLY REPORT (07/01/2017 - 09/30/2017) 

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 

FEC Identification No.: C 00505529 

Dear Federal Elections Commissions: 

Enclosed you \will find the completed October 2017 Quarterly Report. Thank you for your patience in 

this matter. 

Sincerely, 

Justin Lamar Sternad 

Former Democratic Congressional Candidate 

U.S House of Representatives, District 26 



Image# 201711020300094180 

0 

RQ-7 

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20463 

November 2, 2017 

JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD, TREASURER 
LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 
9961 BAHAMA DRIVE 
MIAMI, PL 33189 , , 

2 IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: C00505529 

0 
1 REFERENCE: OCTOBER QUARTERLY REPORT (07/01/2017.-09/30/2017) 

Dear Treasurer: 

2 It has come to the attention of the Federal Election Corhmission that you may have failed 
0 to file the above referenced report of receipts and disbursements or failed to file a report 

covering the entire reporting period as required by the Federal Election Campaign Act, as 
Q amended. 52 U.S.C. §30104(a) 

0 It is important that you file this report immediately. The report must be filed with the 
0 Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, DC 20463 for House 
g candidates, or the Secretary of the Senate, 232 Hart Senate Office Building, Washington, 
0 DC 20510 (if sent via overnight delivery service) or Senate Office of Public Records:, 
9 P O. Box 77578, Washington, DC 20013-7578 (if sent via USPS) for Senate Candidates. 
1 Please note that electronic filers must submit their reports electronicallv. as per 11 CFR 

§104.18. A copy of the report must also be filed with the Secretary of State or equivalent 
State officer unless the State is exempt from the federal requirerrient to receive and 
maintain paper copies. You, can verify the Commission's receipt of any documents 
submitted by your committee on the EEC website at www,fee.gov. , 

The failure to timely file a complete report may result in civil money penalties, an audit 
or legal enforcement action. The civil money penalty calculation for late reports does no: 
include a grace period and begins on the day following the due date for the report. Due to 
heightened security screening measures, delivery of mail by the US Postal Service may 
be delayed. The Commission recommends that you submit your report via overnight 
delivery or courier service. 



Image# 201711020300094181 

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 

Page 2 of2 

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Christopher Ritchie at our 
toll-free number (800)424-9530. The analyst's direct number is (202)694-1146. 

Sincerely, 

OdbiijL 

2 . Deborah Chacona 
Q 
i 

1 
1 

0 

0 
1 

•9 
1 
1 

250 - Assistant Staff Director 
Reports Analysis Division 



r 
FEC 

FORM 3 

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS 

For An Authorized Committee 
®'N0V20 

Office Use Only "• I C 

1. NAME OF 
COMMITTEE (in full) 

TYPE OR PRINT T Example: If typing, type 
over the lines. 

12FE4M5 

L^Al^lAR ^STE^AD ^qR ^ CpNGIjlE^S 
I I I i I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ! 1 I 1 I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 1 I J L I I i I i I I I I I I I I i 

2 
G 

1 
1 
2 
Q 

I 
0 
0 
1 
8 
0 
9 
1 
2 

AIMRESS (number and street) 

i* j Check if different 
:»«J than previously 

reported. (AGO) 

9,9^1, B,AIfA]^ 
J L J I 1—1 L_l I i ! 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 

J ^ L_J 1—1 L J L I I I 

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 

J 

CITY 

LZtJ I 
A 

STATE 

'C- 00505529 i 3. IS THIS -x, NEW • t AMENDED 
REPORT ^ ' (N) OR (A) 

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) 

(a) Quarterly Reports: 

^ f April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1) 

f ; July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2) 

'A Qctober 15 Quarterly Report (Q3) 

, I 

. J January 31 Year-End Report (YE) 

^ Termination Report (TER) 

ZIP CODE 
STATE • DISTRICT 

EL 2,6 

(b) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: 

- »J • :~r 
I Primary (12P) . j General (12G) Runoff (12R) 

' Convention (120) ; \ Special (12S) 

'>M • M 

Election on v • . . 

/ D D-/^y"v*y''Y in the ) 
State of •. 

(c) 30-Day POST-Election Report for the: 

'J General (30G) , ' Runoff (30R) 

• M * M / 0* - D ' / y" •" y '"y " 

Election on -i 

V"{ 
Special (30S) 

in the 
State of 

5. Covering Period through 

/ certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowiedge and beiief it is true, correct and complete. 

Type or Print Name of Treasurer JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD 

Signature of Treasurer Date 
f'^cr' '-Vf :wiv' 

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 US.C. §437g. 

L 
Office 
Use 
Only 

FEC FORM 3 , 
(Revised 02/2003) j 



r 
FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) 

SUMMARY PAGE 
of Receipts and Disbursements 

n 
Page 2 

Write or Type Committee Name 

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 

Report Covering the Period: From: 
' M M / 0^ D / Y • Y y • Y 
•07 01 2017 To: 

W ' °30V " 

2 
0 

1 
2 
G 
0 
5 

e 
1 
0 
9 
1 
5 

COLUMN A COLUMN 8 
This Period Election Cycie-to-Qate 

6. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

(a) Total Contributions ' 
(other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).... 

(b) Total Contribution Refunds ) 
(from Line 20(d)) 

(c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 

(subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a)) 

7. Net Operating Expenditures 

(a) Total Operating Expenditures 
(from Line 17) 

(b) Total Offsets to Operating . ' 

Expenditures (from Line 14) > 

(c) Net Operating Expenditures 
(subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a)) 

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
Reporting Period (from Line 27) 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
the Committee (Itemize all on ^ 

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

the Committee (Itemize all on 

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 

1.4 7 ' 

1.47 
- li_. 

-.J 

1.47 

0 . 00 

0.00 

0. • 0° " 

8 9^66 

89.66 . 

89 . 66 

89 . 66 

For further information contact: 

. Federal Election Commission 
999 E Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20463 

Toll Free 800-424-9530 
Local 202-694-1100 

L 
FE5AN018 

J 



r 
FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) 

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE 
of Receipts 

n 
Page 3 

Write or Type Committee Name 

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 

Report Covering ttie Period: From: 
' ''o„' 0 ! ' •L'jr'- Y 'Y'I 

07 01 , 2017 I To: "0 9" ' ' Vo'' 2017 

I. RECEIPTS 
COLUMN A COLUMN B 

Total This Period Election Cycle-to-Oate 

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (ottier than loans) FROM: 

2 
G 
1 
7 

1 
1 

G 
5 

G 
G 

I 
4 

(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
Political Committees 
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 

(ii) Unitemized 
(ill) TOTAL of contributions 

from individuals ^ 

(b) Political Party Committees 

(c) Other Political Committees 
(such as PACs) 

(d) The Candidate 
(e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

(other than loans) 
(add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d)).. 

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES 

13. LOANS: 
(a) Made or Guaranteed by the 

Candidate 

(b) Ail Other Loans 
(c) TOTAL LOANS 

(add Lines 13(a) and (b)) 

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 

EXPENDITURES 

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) 

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) ^ 
(Carry Total to Line 24, page 4) 

>- -• - J 
• - - — -

V,--. J.' 

.-> » . - - 5 

1.47 

/ .r,. 'j--

u * -*<y . . 

1.47? i 
c' . - } 

^ ^ - - V • 

) ' • * 

^ 89.66'. 
- ». B.V«- .'"--w,** •» 

89.66 , 

..'-.J 

. - r- ^ . 5 

• - . J • 

J-. • . - ^ J .. 
1 .47 ^ ... 89.66 

L J 



r 
FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) 

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE 
of Disbursements Page 4 

n 
II. DISBURSEMENTS COLUMN A 

Total This Period 
COLUMN B 

Election Cycle-to-Date 

I 
1 
7 

1 
1 

0 
5 

0 
0 
1 
8 
0 

! 
B 

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES., 

(b) Of All Other Loans 
(C) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 

(add Lines 19(a) and (b)) 

(b) Political Party Committees.. 
(c) Other Political Committees 

(such as PACs) 

(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
(add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c)) 

^ . ... V J 
1.4 7 

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES . I . .J . 

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS: 
(a) Ot Loans Made or Guaranteed 

by the Candidate 

• L . . »..J. 

89.66 
I-. :. ..... 

•r . I , 

. )• . r J, . .. . 

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO: 
(a) Individuals/Persons Other 

Than Political Committees 

J* .'5. • • - J.--. •_ 

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS. 

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS ; ^ -
(add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d). and 21) ^ 

- - c . 

1.47 ; 

•I-. •- . V—• 

-.U. W -v> k-

•. »» T . .i ^ 

I t 
89. 66 

: ... ; ..J. 

III. CASH SUMMARY 

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD. 0 . 00 

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3). 

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24) 

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).. 

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
(subtract Line 26 from Line 25) 

• ..-I.' J 
1.47 

I . 5 

J • _ • . J . 

1..4 7 

0 . 00 

L J 



SCHEDULE A (PEG Form 3) 
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS 

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page 

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one) 

PAGE 5 OF 6 

X 11a lib 11c 

12 13a 13b 

-Id 

•4 15 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. 

\ NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) 

/ LAMAR STERNAL FOR CONGRESS 

2 

? 
7 
1 
1 
2 
Q 

Q 
5. 
Q 
G 
1 
8 
G 
9 
1 
6 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

STERNAL, JUSTIN L. 
Mailing Address 

9961 BAHAMA LRIVE 
City State Zip Code 

MIAMI FL 33189 

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee. c 1 

= Y; J 

Name of Employer Occupation 

CAMBEAN HOSPITALITY HOTEL MANAGER 
Receipt For: OPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE 

Primary 

X 

Election Gycle-to-Date 
General 

Other (specify) 89 . 66 

Date of Receipt 
"M'.'M 1 / '. D . D ' / "V- Y*^Y" •'Y' 

i 07 i ^03 • 2017 

Amount of Each Receipt this Period 

1.47 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

B. 
Mailing Address 

City State Zip Code 

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee. c • • 
Name of Employer Occupation 

Date of Receipt 

CM -J'M-^ / Yo ' 
' I 

D • / • Y * Y "-'Y'* 

Amount of Each Receipt this Period 

Receipt For:oPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE 

Primary General 

Other (specify) 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

C. 
Date of Receipt 

Mailing Address 

City State Zip Code 

FEC ID number of contributing 
federal political committee. 0' y'" _y ; y; 
Name of Employer Occupation 

,M-M /^O-O / Y.Yrv -Y 

Amount of Each Receipt this Period 

..'i • 

Receipt For: 

Primary 

Other (specify) 

Election Cycle-to-Date 
General 

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional). 

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only). 
1 .47 

) - - . .) 

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Ftevised 02/2009) 



SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) 
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS 

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page 

FOR LINE NUMBER; 
(check only one) 

PAGE 6 OF 6 

X 17 18 19a 19b 

20a . 20b 20c 21 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. 

\ NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) 

/ LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 

2 
0 
1 
7 

1 

0 
5 

0 
0 
1 
8 
0 
9 
1 
7 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

A. 
USPS 
Mailing Address 
1300 WASHINGTON AVENUE 
City 

MIAMI BEACH 
State Zip Code 

PL 33139 
Purpose of Disbursement 

POSTAGE 
Candidate Name 

JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD 
Office Sought: 

State: FL 

001 

Category/ 
Type 

XJ House 

Senate 

President 

District: 2 6 

Disbursement For: OPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE 

Primary General 

Other (specify) 

Date of Disbursement 

'M " / 0" D"'*'/ , V - Y *- Y' 
: 07 03 i 2017 

s«. -

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 

1 .47 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

B. Date of Disbursement 

Mailing Address 
IM'M*/ D'D' / .Y Y'*Y*Y 

City State Zip Code 

Purpose of Disbursement 

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 

Candidate Name Category/ 
Type 

Office Sought: 

State: 

House 

Senate 

President 

Disbursement For: 

Primary General 

Other (specify) 

District: 

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 

C. 

Mailing Address 

Date of Disbursement 

M'M / 0 0 / Y'Y Y^'Y 
t 

City State Zip Code 

Purpose of Disbursement 

Amount of Each Disbursement Siis Period 
•*. - * •• • ..T- . : , " 

Candidate Name Category/ 
Type 

Office Sought: 

State: 

House 

Senate 

President 

Disbursement For: 

Primary 

District: 

General 

Other (specify) 

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional). 

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only). 
1.47 

FE5AN018 FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009) 



m a 

2 
G 
1 
7 
1 
1 

0 
5 

0 
0 
1 
8 
0 
9 

< 
z 

a 
g 
Q: 
Q. 

z> 
O 
UJ 
a 
UJ 
o 
< 
W) 
o 
Q. 

V) 

s 
I 
ii: 
<o 

I 

o 
a. u. 

§ 
S 

I 

o 
c/i 
Q. 
CO 

CO 

CO 

K) 

o 
r>j 
> 
3 

E 
Ui 

^ ̂  This envelope Is made from pos^consumer waste. Please recycle • 



Federal Election Commission 
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS 

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. 

Date of Receipt 
Hand Delivered 

Postmarked Date of Receipt 
USPS First Class Mail 

Postmarked (R/C) 
USPS Registered/Certified 

^ Postmarked 
Y' USPS Priority Mail j| /|9/|^ 

Postmarked 
USPS Priority Mail Express 

Postmark Illegible 

No Postmark 

Shipping Date 
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): 

Next Business Day Delivery 

Date of Receipt 
Received from House Records & Registration Office 

Date of Receipt 
Received from Senate Public Records Office 

Date of Receipt 
Received from Electronic Filing Office 

Date of Receipt or Postmarked 
Other (Specify): 

^ /lA/n 
PREPARER DATE PREPARED 
(3/2015) 


