JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD 9961 Bahama Drive Miami, FL 33189

RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER 2017 NOV 20 PM 12: 12

November 18, 2017

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION 999 E STREET, NW WASHINGTON, DC 20463

Re: OCTOBER QUARTERLY REPORT (07/01/2017 - 09/30/2017)

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS FEC Identification No.: C 00505529

Dear Federal Elections Commissions:

Enclosed you will find the completed October 2017 Quarterly Report. Thank you for your patience in this matter.

Sincerely

Justin Lamar Sternad

Former Democratic Congressional Candidate

U.S House of Representatives, District 26



RQ-7

November 2, 2017

JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD, TREASURER LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS 9961 BAHAMA DRIVE MIAMI, FL 33189

IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: C00505529

REFERENCE: OCTOBER QUARTERLY REPORT (07/01/2017 - 09/30/2017)

Dear Treasurer:

It has come to the attention of the Federal Election Commission that you may have failed to file the above referenced report of receipts and disbursements or failed to file a report covering the entire reporting period as required by the Federal Election Campaign Act, as amended. 52 U.S.C. §30104(a)

It is important that you file this report immediately. The report must be filed with the Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, DC 20463 for House candidates, or the Secretary of the Senate, 232 Hart Senate Office Building, Washington, DC 20510 (if sent via overnight delivery service) or Senate Office of Public Records, P.O. Box 77578, Washington, DC 20013-7578 (if sent via USPS) for Senate Candidates. Please note that electronic filers must submit their reports electronically, as per 11 CFR §104.18. A copy of the report must also be filed with the Secretary of State or equivalent State officer unless the State is exempt from the federal requirement to receive and maintain paper copies. You can verify the Commission's receipt of any documents submitted by your committee on the FEC website at www.fec.gov.

The failure to timely file a complete report may result in civil money penalties, an audit or legal enforcement action. The civil money penalty calculation for late reports does not include a grace period and begins on the day following the due date for the report. Due to heightened security screening measures, delivery of mail by the US Postal Service may be delayed. The Commission recommends that you submit your report via overnight delivery or courier service.

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS

Page 2 of 2

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Christopher Ritchie at our toll-free number (800)424-9530. The analyst's direct number is (202)694-1146.

Sincerely,

Debbie Chacona

Deborah Chacona Assistant Staff Director Reports Analysis Division

250

2017-11-20-03-00180912

FEC FORM 3

> Use Only

FE5AN018

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

FEC MAIL BENTER

2017 NOV 20 PM 12: 12

FEC FORM 3

(Revised 02/2003)

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5	min A
LAMAR STERNAD FOR	CONGRESS		<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>		
ADDRESS (number and street)	[9961, BAHAMA DE	RIVE	<u> </u>	
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	LMIAMI		FL 33	189]-
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	MBER ▼CI		STATE A	ZIP CODE STATE ▼ DISTRICT
C 00505529		3. IS THIS X, NEW AMENDED REPORT (N) OR (A)		FL 26
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Cho	(b) 12-D	Primary (12P) Convention (12C)	General (12G) Special (12S)	Runoff (12R)
July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2) X October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)	ly Report (Q3) Elec	ion on ()	/ 	in the State of
January 31 Year-En	d Report (YE) (c) 30-Da	ay POST-Election Report for the General (30G)	e: . Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
Termination Report	· "	deneral (50d)		in the State of
5. Covering Period	" ' 01° ' 2017'	through	M / 30° / 20)17°
I certify that I have examined thi			true, correct and com	nplete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Signature of Treasurer	JUSTIN LAMAR	STERNAD	Date	01° ′ ′20′17′ °
NOTE: Submission of false, errone	ous, of incomplete information	on may subject the person signing	g this Report to the per	nalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office	1 1	1	1 1	

SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Page 2

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

Write or Type Committee Name

LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS

Report Covering the Period:

From

07 ′°01°

2017

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
6.	Net Contributions (other than loans)		
	(a) Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(e))	1.47	89.66
	(b) Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d))	y santa y santa pangangan pangangan pangangan pangangan. Pangan 18 mata 30 mata 30 matangan 1 matangan	ا ما والمعجمة الله المراضعة لما الدي وما الميسيونين المعها والمعالم الما المناسبة المعالمة الما الما الما الما المناطقين المسالم بالمحدود المناسبة الما الما الما الما الما الما الما الم
	(c) Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))	1.47	ران دروها دوج مام حجار الداید در این معرد اساست اید این از 89.66 در داستان مان مانی دارد فای ساسد ان مسئل مداد اسا همان
7.	Net Operating Expenditures		
	(a) Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17)	1.47	89.66
	(b) Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14)	المنطوعة وسافيمان ما يعدد معرف مرود وما وما العطور الما أن المنطوعة الما المنطوعة المنطوعة المنطوعة المنطوعة ا المناطقة والمناطقة المناطقة المناطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة ا	grampic group amphabator programmic action of the color o
	(c) Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))	1.47	89.66
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (from Line 27)	ر المعالية المعالية المعالية المعالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المعالية المعالية المعالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية المالية الم	
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)		

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) Write or Type Committee Name

Page 3

TAMAD	CUEDMYD	EOD	CONGRESS
TAMAK	SIERMAD	ruk	CONGRESS

Report Covering the Period:

From:

I. RECEIPTS		COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
11. ·	CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:		
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	ا ما دار در المعلق دار المعلق معارف المراجع و المراجع و معلق الدارات المراجع و المعلق و المعلق و المعلق و المع الما دار المعلق و المعارف المعلق و المعارف المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف و المعارف المعارف و	الإمرادي على درست الفلك إلى الدارة للموقفية والمستمرات المالة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدم الإليان الموالد المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدم المستقدمة المستقدم المستقدمة المستقدم المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدمة المستقدم المست
	(ii) Unitemized	ا الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	The control of the street of t
	(b) Political Party Committees	الله المستوركيون الرابطة لم الإمار الإمار المواجعة أما الأقل الأمار الله المار الله المار الله المار الله المار الله المار المار الله المار الم	The state of the s
	(d) The Candidate	1.47	89.66 i
	(other than loans) (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))	1.47	89.66
12.	TRANSFERS FROM OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	i provincia di materiale di servicio d Servicio di servicio di se	المدين دويت و دول الدواليون التنويسيمي مياد الراد الأراد الدوار النام الدوالية الدوار الكراد الدوار
13.	LOANS:		
	(a) Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	(a) A control of the control of the second of the control of the second of the control of the	المرافع بيد الرواد وهد الرواد في المرافع المرافع الرواد والمرافع المرافع المرافع المرافع المرافع المرافع المرا المرافع المرافع الم
	(b) All Other Loans	المراجع المرا	المحدد على المدينة والمدينة على المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدينة المدين المدينة المدينة
14.	OFFSETS TO OPERATING EXPENDITURES (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	in the second of	ا ما الله الله الله الله الله الله الله
15.	OTHER RECEIPTS (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	ا المن المناطق المن المنوفية في المناطق المناطق المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطقة المنطق المنطقة المنطقة المنطق	in the process of the first of the second section (1). The second section (1) is the second section (1) in the second sect
16.	TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4)	1.47	89.66

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
_	OPERATING EXPENDITURES	1.47	89.66
18.	TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	ing to the state of the state o	en e
19.	LOAN REPAYMENTS: (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	المحاصل المجاهدة محال محال المحال المحال المحال المحال ال	ر من المعالمي المعال
20.	(add Lines 19(a) and (b))	المن المنابعة المن المنابعة ا المنابعة المنابعة المن	En a comparie na de Principa seudo ao Passedos do Ario do Como de Agrae. A la comparie na de Principa de Ario de Agrae, a la comparie na de Ario de Agrae, a la comparie na del A
	(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)		ر در شده در از معالی در از معالی در از این از ا این از این از این این این از معمل میشود در این از این از این از این از این از این از این این از این این از این از در شده در این این این از این
	(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))	and the second s	gamen ang panguna mengula pangunag langun ngan di Bilandan di sa Pisa di sakasa Pilanda lankasa Nisadi ang kangunag saga saga lankasa saga lang lang saga saga saga saga saga saga saga s
21.	OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	I government to the man the state of	and and and the war are the after the chief
22.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)	1.47	89.66
_	III. CASH SU	JMMARY	
23.	23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD		روم ده دور دیوان می هم موجود که دور
24	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line	16, page 3)	1.47
25.	25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		1.47
26.	26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22)		, , , , 1.47
27.	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTIN (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)	G PERIOD	0.00
_			

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

PAGE OF FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the X | 11a 11b 11c Detailed Summary Page 12 13ь 113a

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STERNAD, JUSTIN L. Date of Receipt Mailing Address 9961 BAHAMA DRIVE City State Zip Code IMAIM 33189 FEC ID number of contributing Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation CAMBEAN HOSPITALITY HOTEL MANAGER Receipt For: OPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General 89.66 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Receipt Mailing Address City State Zip Code FEC ID number of contributing Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. gan ingga kang ang kalangan ng kanang an inggaran na ang inang Name of Employer Occupation interior and in a direct finance, sales terms with Receipt For: OPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General Other (specify) ورائين والمستشرص والمستران والمستران Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Receipt Mailing Address City State Zip Code FEC ID number of contributing Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. Name of Employer Occupation Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General Other (specify) SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)

PAGE 5 OF 6 FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the X 17 18 19a Detailed Summary Page 20a 20b 20c

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS 19b 21 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) LAMAR STERNAD FOR CONGRESS Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement USPS 03 1 Mailing Address 1300 WASHINGTON AVENUE Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period MIAMI BEACH FL33139 1.47 Purpose of Disbursement 001 POSTAGE Candidate Name Category/ JUSTIN LAMAR STERNAD Type Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: OPEN COMMITTEE 2012 CYCLE Senate Primary General President Other (specify) State: FL District: 26 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement В. Mailing Address City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: Disbursement For: House General Senate Primary President Other (specify) District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Disbursement C. Mailing Address City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name Category/ Туре Office Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General Other (specify) President State: District: SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)..... 1.47 TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

POSTAGE REQUIRE

PRIORITY MAIL

WINED STATES

US POSTAGE PAID \$6.65

Destination: 20483 0 Lb 3.10 Oz

Origin: 33119

1158450410-30

lov 18, 17

PRIORITY MAIL 2-Day ®

Expected Delivery Day: 11/20/2017

USPS TRACKING NUMBER



EP14F July 2013

FROM

Retail

PRIORITY TIWW *

UNITED STATES
POSTAL SERVICE®

VISIT US AT USPS.COM • ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE

USTIN LAMAR STERNAD 9961 Bahama Drive FROM:

Miami, FL 33189

ij

FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION

999 E. STREET, NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20463

Label 228, July 2013

FOR DOMESTIC AND INTERNATIONAL USE

VISIT US AT USPS.COM®



Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate	
Hand Delivered	Date of Receipt
Postmarked USPS First Class Mail	Date of Receipt
USPS Registered/Certified	Postmarked (R/C)
USPS Priority Mail	Postmarked
USPS Priority Mail Express	Postmarked
Postmark Illegible	
No Postmark	
Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):	Shipping Date
Next Busine	ess Day Delivery
Received from House Records & Registration Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office	Date of Receipt
Received from Electronic Filing Office	Date of Receipt
Other (Specify):	Receipt or Postmarked
EN .	11/20/17
PREPARER (3/2015)	DATE PREPARED